

01. 17.04.2026
Court No.8
(Tanmoy)

FMA/737/2025
IA NO: CAN/1/2025

**WEST BENGAL HOUSING INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION LIMITED
VS
BALAJI ENTERPRISES**

Mr. Jishnu Chowdhury, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chayan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Aritra Basu, Adv.
Mr. Aviroop Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Uday Sharma, Adv.

...for the appellant.

Mr. Surajit Nath Mitra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha Chatterjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajarshi Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Karmakar, Adv.
Mr. Uttiyo Mallick, Adv.
Mr. Abirlal Chakravorti, Adv.
Ms. Vedika Sureka, Adv.

...for the respondent.

Dictated by Arijit Banerjee, J.

1. Hearing is concluded for all practical purposes.
2. List this matter once again when this Bench assembles. On the next date, the parties will be at liberty to file written notes/supplementary written notes of argument.

(Arijit Banerjee, J.)

(Rai Chattopadhyay, J.)