

08.05.2026
Item No.01
266330
Court No.08.
S. De

F.M.A. 737 of 2025
I.A. No. CAN/1/2025
West Bengal Housing Infrastructure Development
Corporation Limited.
Vs.
Balaji Enterprises.

Mr. Jishnu Choudhury, Sr. Adv.,
Mr. Debanjan Mandal,
Mr. Chayan Gupta,
Mr. Aritra Basu,
Mr. Aviroop Mitra,
Mr. Sandip Dasgupta, ...for the appellant.

Mr. Surajit Nath Mitra, Sr. Adv.,
Mr. Aniruddha Chatterjee, Sr. Adv.,
Mr. Rajarshi Dutta,
Mr. Rahul Karmakar,
Mr. Ajoy Gagar,
Mr. Uttiyo Mallick,
Mr. Abirlal Chakravorti,
Ms. Vedika Sureka,
Mr. Siddharth Jain, ...for the respondent.

Dictated by Arijit Banerjee, J.

1. Written notes of arguments filed on behalf of the appellant, be kept with the records. Supplementary notes of arguments filed on behalf of the respondent, be also retained with the records.
2. Hearing is concluded. Judgment is reserved.

(Rai Chattopadhyay, J.)

(Arijit Banerjee, J.)